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Early Childhood Education Faculty  
to Help You Navigate Your Way in the 
University of Hawaiʻ i System 

 
Your Local Community College (birth – PK) 
Early Childhood Education (ECED) 
Hawaiʻi CC 
Mai Wong & Janet 
Smith 
http://hawaii.hawaii.edu/eced/ 
ph. (808) 934-2637  
maiw@hawaii.edu 
ph. (808) 934-2633 
janetasm@hawaii.edu 

Honolulu CC 
Cyndi Uyehara 
http://www2.honolulu.hawaii.
edu/ 
ph. (808) 845-9496 
uyeharac@hawaii.edu 

Kauai CC 
Dana Shelit 
http://kauai.hawaii.edu 
ph. (808) 245-8276 
dshelit@hawaii.edu 

Maui College 
Elaine Yamashita & 
Julie Powers 
http://maui.hawaii.edu/ 
ph. (808) 984-3208 
yamash@hawaii.edu 
ph. (808) 984-3291 
juliepow@hawaii.edu 

 

University of Hawaiʻi at West Oahu   (birth – PK) 
Early Childhood Education  
Susan Adler & Jeanne Iorio    
http://www.uhwo.hawaii.edu/early_childhood 
sadler@hawaii.edu   iorio@hawaii.edu 
 

University of Hawaiʻi at Mānoa     
FamR BS, College of Tropical Agriculture and Human Resources   
Rick Caufield, Lynn Yamashita 
http://www.ctahr.hawaii.edu/Site/ProgramFAMR.aspx 
ph. (808) 956-6997  caulfiel@hawaii.edu       georgia@hawaii.edu 
 

College of Education - Initial License BEd ECE Programs 
Dual Preparation PK-3/K-6 BEd License 
Jane Dickson Iijima      jdickson@hawaii.edu   
https://coe.hawaii.edu/academics/institute-teacher-education/bed-elementary-ece 
Dual Preparation Blended PK-3/SPED BEd  pilots in Fall 2015 
https://coe.hawaii.edu/academics/institute-teacher-education/bed-ece-sped 
Leah Muccio    lmuccio@hawaii.edu        
OSAS – Office of Student Advising Service    Denise Nakaoka & Niki Libarios 
ph. (808) 956-7915        osas@hawaii.edu 
 
College of Education - Graduate ECE Programs  
PK-3 Certificate & MEd in Curriculum Studies (PK-3 focus) 
https://coe.hawaii.edu/academics/curriculum-studies 
MEd in Early Childhood Education  (birth-5, leadership focus) 
https://coe.hawaii.edu/academics/curriculum-studies/med-ece 
Robyn Chun, Director & Jaime Hongo, Program Coordinator 
Ph. (808) 956-2376 (main line /Jaime)     (808) 956-0337 (Robyn)   
ece@hawaii.edu                                       rchun@hawaii.edu 

 

 


